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Mailly-Champagne 27.6.2021
Comité Marne de CO

Dt Courge l Orifmt aluom

Philippe BOUSSER 14/25 0K,

5703GE T.A. FAMECK

Circuit : Violet Moyen Résultats complets sur Webres

Distance : 3210m (Dénivelé 115m) 1. Baptiste DELORME 0:34:12
2. Benoit SOL 0:38:59

Temps : 1:10:43 (22'02"/km)

3. Lucas CHAPELOT 0:45:12

00:03:08 141m 22'13"/km
00:04:58 00:08:06 160m 31'03"/km
00:19:26 00:27:32  199m 97'39"/km
00:04:31 00:32:03 208m 21'43"/km
00:05:13 00:37:16  187m 27'54"/km
00:06:02 00:43:18 371m 16'16"/km
00:04:54 00:48:12 246m 19'55"/km
00:03:57 00:52:09 227m 17'24"/km
00:04:55 00:57:04 322m 15'16"/km
00:02:47 00:59:51  194m 14'21"/km
00:02:04 01:01:55 215m  9'37"/km
00:01:33 01:03:28 124m 12'30"/km
00:02:26 01:05:54 157m 15'30"/km
IVl 00:03:48 01:09:42 210m 18'06"/km

15. By 00:01:01 01:10:43 146m  6'58"/km
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